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Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.
NSW Service State Championships 2019

18th - 20th October

Service Pistol

PL No.
A Grade

1 25

2 12

3 13

4 32

5 3

6 23
B Grade

1 18

2 19

3 9

4 28

5 24

6 20

7 7

x4
C Grade

1 11

2 29

3 21

DSQ 2
D Grade

1 31

=2 15

=2 14

4 27

5 33

6 5

DNS 1

#1 DNF

Name Rep

NOSWORTHY, John Pt

Macq
JONES, Marmnie Guleng
TURNER, Wayne Blu Mts
WILLIAMSON, Paul Dubbo
STACEY, Geoff CNPC
KOLAR, Vic Blu Mts
TARANTO, Simon
TARANT O, Marianne
PAVRI, Darius GCPAA
RIFFEL, Mark CNPC
DOUGHTY, Michael = Wagga
WILLING, Jeffrey CNPC
LISTON, John Temora
JAEGER, David Narrab
MURRAY, Mark Newtec

McNANARA, Timothy APSGG
McMAHON, Michael Wagga
TRIGG, Glenn Ballart

HEFFERNAN, Paula Dubbo
SALDEVAR, Ferdinand Wagga
WARNES, Timothy Wagga
GARDNER, Robert Gunned
MATHEWS, Simon Wagga
SMITH, Arron Wagga
BUTCHER, Steven "Black T

#2 Disqualification - Power Factor

www.waggacitypistolclub.org.au

Total

857

853
844
835
810
779

838
812
808
807
794
737
565

744
740
703

709
690
690
659
581
517

230 236 107
225 233 112
221 237 108
225 230 105
228 218 88
187 226 86
228 231 101
224 234 86
224 235 78
214 221 90
190 226 93
188 175 106
226 73

175 211 95
186 227 51
187 215 93

- 176 207 79
204 215 81
173 195 78
176 201 68
166 177 93
168 192 63
121 169 10

charie May
2000981
o 1897
Jo o 1¥7

z

10

170

166
171
155
161
164

165
157
161
168
169
155
153

153
163
122
136

113
134
150
110
158
119

114

117
107
120
115
116

113
111
110
114
116
113
113

110
113

36
110

96
110
95
113

98

20/10/2019 1:04 PM
Sanction No: 11
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Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.

NSW Service State Championships 2019
18th - 20th October

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL No.
A Grade
*1 18
2 13
3 25
4 3
5 28
6 32
7 20
8 9
9 4
- 12
B Grade
1 7
2 23
3 24
4 11
5 19
6 2
7 26
C Grade
1 10
2 27
3 31
4 29
D Grade
] 15
2 21
3 14
4 33
5 6
6 16
DNS 1

#1 Shot wrong hand

#2 DNF

Name Rep
TARANTO, Simon
TURNER, Wayne Blu Mts
NOSWORTIIY, John Pt Macq
STACEY, Geoff CNPC
RIFFEL, Mark CNPC
WILLIAMSON, Paul Dubbo
WILLING, Jeffrey CNPC
PAVRI, Darmus GCPAA
JAEGER, David Narrab
JONES, Marnie Gulgng
LISTON, John Temora
KOLAR, Vic Blu Mts
DOUGHTY, Michael Wagga
MURRAY, Mark Newtec
TARANTO, Marianne
TRIGG, Glenn Ballart
HARGOOD, Anthony Wagga
GUENTHER, Matthias
GARDNER, Robert Gunned
HEFFERNAN, Paula Dubbo
McNANARA, Timothy APSGG
SALDEVAR, Ferdinand Wagga
McMAHON, Michael Wagga
WARNES, Timothy Wagga
MATHEWS, Simon Wagga
LOEBLER, Rick CLPC
BEVAN, Clive CNPC
BUTCHER, Steven Black T
Cherie May
NRC00981
o o

o

www.waggacitypistolclub.org.au

Total

631
619
614
608
604
596
594
571
506

598
582
576
565
564
550
506

548
502
486
470

531
513
494
471
469
271

25

245
245
246
243
245
245
230
241
235

240
231
229
208
243
228
213

234
215
220
205

210
218
227
207
213
102

141
128
124
129
125
130
128
128
101

132
123
126
124
114
116

84

108
96
85

110

111
111
89
86
105
21

10

136
135
136
140
128
121
127

125

99
124
132

120
121
103
123
119
106

20/10/2019 1:07 PM

97
98
97
90
05
90
92
90
&1

90
95
&5
93
79
85

81
92
51
23

90

75
35
32
42

Sanction No: 11
Results

#1
#2
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Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.
NSW Service State Championships 2019
18th - 20th October

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No.
A Grade
1 12
2 25
3 34
4 18
5 13
6 32
7 3
B Grade
1 17
2 9
3 7
4 28
5 19
6 4
7 23
8 20
9 24
10 26
C Grade
*] 11
2 31
3 29

Name

JONES, Marnie
NOSWORTHY, John
GRAY, Ray
TARANTO, Simon
TURNER, Wayne
WILLIAMSON, Paul
STACEY, Geoff

HENRY, Tain

PAVRI, Darius
LISTON, John
RIFFEL, Mark
TARANT O, Marianne
JAEGER, David
KOLAR, Vic
WILLING, Jeffrey
DOUGHTY, Michael
HARGOOD, Anthony

MURRAY, Mark
HEFFERNAN, Paula
McNANARA, Tmothy

Rep

Gulgng
Pt Macq

Coceon

Blu Mts
Dubbo
CNPC

SSPC ACT
GCPAA
Temora

CNPC

Narrab
Blu Mts
CNPC
Wagga
Wagga

Newtec
Dubbo
APSGG

www.waggacitypistolclub.org.au

Total

874
871
870
860
859
854
853

863
854
850
840
828
826
824
g10
305
737

845
804
712

50

230
231
228
215
231
229
221

227
220
218
202
227
206
218
210
218
184

213
203
197

239
235
240
237
233
233
234

233
223
173

25

112
111
112
117
112
108
109

111
113
110
110
88
111
89
109
91
38

109
97
77

20/10/2019 1:05 PM
Sanction No: 11

10

175
178
176
174
166
177
172

177
173
174
174
160
169
170
171
165
145

174
164
158

118
116
114
117
117
107
117

117
111
117
117
117
113
118
103
110
111

116
117
107

-. Results

#1

OpenWPlus



Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl

D Grade

1

Mol I e = Y L o

—_—
— O

DNS
DNS

No.

Name

GUENTHER, Matthias
GARDNER, Robert
McMAHON, Michael
TRIGG, Glenn
MORROW, Andrew
FITZPATRICK, Peter
SALDEVAR, Ferdinand
WARNES, Timothy
LOEBLER, Rick
MATHEWS, Simon
SMITH, Arron
BEVAN, Clive
BUTCHER, Steven

#1 Foot Fault

Rep

Gunned
Wagga
Ballart
SSPC ACT

Wagga

www.waggacitypistolclub.org.au

Total

799
793
788
785
772
768
760
709
681
675
585

50

204
197
188
192
183
167
184
196
144
132
148

221
213
222
212
200
224
229
188
216
202
168

25

97
104
110
107
103
108

91

43

78

92

57

10

167
169
158
160
169
166
144
168
161
155
118

110
110
110
114
117
103
112
114

82

94

94

OpenWPlus
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Wagga Wagga City Pistol Club.
NSW Service State Championships 2019

18th - 20th October

Mens 5 Match Aggregate.

Name
NOSWORTHY, John
TARANTO, Simon
TURNER, Wayne
WILLIAMSON, Paul
STACEY, Geoff
RIFFEL, Mark
PAVRI, Darius
TARANTO, Marianne
KOLAR, Vic
DOUGHTY, Michael
MURRAY, Mark
WILLING, Jeffrey
LISTON, John
McMAHON, Michael
HEFFERNAN, Paula
SALDEVAR, Ferdinand
GARDNER, Robert
McNANARA, Timothy
WARNES, Timothy

MATHEWS, Simon

20/10/2019 1:08:22 PM

Rep.

Pt Macq

Blu Mts

Dubbo

CNPC

CNPC

GCPAA

Blu Mts

Wagga

Newtec

CNPC

Temora

Wagga

Dubbo

Wagga

Gunned

APSGG

Wagga

Wagga

wWww.waaqacitypistolclub.org.au

Total

2342

2329

2322

2285

2271

2251

2233

2204

2185

2175

2154

2141

2013

2004

1999

1981

1954

1922

1893

1727

5P

857

838

844

835

810

807

808

812

779

794

744

737

565

703

709

690

659

740

690

581

SPU

871

860

859

854

853

840

854

828

824

805

845

810

850

788

804

760

793

AL 2

709

675

S25

614

631

619

596

608

604

571

564

582

576

565

594

598

513

486

531

502

470

494

471

OpenWPlus



